SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, MOHANPUR
SPOT ROUND MERIT LIST (BA GENERAL) 2022

Student hame
Mandira saha
Joydwip Debnath
Rituparna Debnath
Pritha Dhar
Trisha Ghosh
Sneha Bhowmik
Narayan Sutradhar
Ronit Paul
Sudip Bhattacharya
Sudip Debnath
Arun Paul
Karnajit Chakraborty
Reshmita Debnath
Pritam Das
Susmita Sharma
Prasenjit Debnath
Shyamashri Sutradhar
Neha Shil
Sayantika Chakraborty
Susmita Bhowmik
Animesh Debnath
Sourav Deb
Lipi Rudra Paul
Paplya Ghosh
Bimal Shil

UR CANDIDATES

Form_no
UG22-BAII-08023
UG22-BAH-27775
UG22-BAG-12977
UG22-Bah-15722
UG22-BAH-21118
UG22-BAH-18093
UG22-BAH-15839
UG22-BAH-02119
UG22-BAH-69412
UG22-BAH-09842
UG22-BAH-15436
UG22-BAH-07255
UG22-BAN-11203
UG22-BAH-04650
UG22-BaKH-07554
UG22-BAH-00986
UG22-BAH-09274
UG22-BAH-156137
UG22-BAH-00300
UG22-BAH-01324
UG22-BAH-19993
UG22-BAK-20013
UG22-BAH-19598
UG22-BAH-19699
UG22-BAH-05801

Fathers Name
Sephal saha

Dilip Debnath
Rakesh Debnath
Pradyot dhar

Ra)ib Ghosh
Blswajit Bhowmik
Amrit Sutradhar
Chandan Paul
Jhantu Bhattacharya
Parimal Debnath
Asit Paul

Partha Chakraborty
Balaram Debnath
Pranesh Das
Subhash Sharma
Subal Debnath
Ganesh Sutadhar
Manlik Shil

Suman Chakraborty

Sudhangshu Bhowmik

Manlk Debnath
Nirmal Deb
Barindra Rudra Paul
Babul Ghosh

Nikhil Shil

Percentage

86.4
858
85
84.2
B1.4
80.4
79.4
75.2
746
7.2
73.4
/3.4
73.4
12.2
2.2
12
71.8
71
70.8
70.6
70.04
69.8
69.6
68.6
68
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Sonia Dey
Nandini Karmakar
Priti Sutradhar
Sweete Debnath
Bishakha Biswas
Dijen Sharma
Priti Debnath
Mampi Kar
Joy Deb
Aman Bin
Kiran Debnath
Priyanshu Nag Banshi
Suman Debnath
Tanmoy kapali
Dipti Sarkar
Ankur Dey
Bikram Gope
Biswajit Debnath
Reshmi Banik
Prithwish Sutradhar
Bishal Datta
Sudipta Saha
Supriya Debnath
Utpal Saha
Surajit Debnath
Sagar Saha
Subrata Debnath
Binay Pantanti
Sankar Debnath
Akash Chakraborty
Junaki Debnath
Arjun Deb
Anamika Sutradhar

UG22-BAH-03729
UGZZ—BAH-25399
UG22-BAH-20991
UG22-BAH-15684
UG22-BAH-12285
UG22-BAG-06035
UG22-BAH-02099
UG22-BAH-06338
UG22-BAH-16743
Offline
UG22-BAH-01206
Offline
UG22-BAH-23267
UG22-BAG-18391
UG22-BAG-18392
UG22-BAH-03914
UG22-BAH-24648
UG22-BAH-15701
UG22-BAH-13929
UG22-BAH-10389
UG22-BAG-06744
UG22-BAH-07744
UG22-Bah-05400
UG22-BAH-16232
UG22-BAG-03338
UG22-BAH-02282
UG22-BAH-08665
UG22-BAH-05112
UG22-BAH-18694
UG22-BAG-02631
UG22-Bag-21604
UG22-BAH-16202
UG22-BAH-07076

Babul Dey

Chinibas Karmakar
Chittaranjan Sutradhar
Chittaranjan Debnath
Pabitra Biswas
Dinamani Sharma
Prasenijit Debnath
Sankar Kar

Sujit Deb

LT Ramjiban Bin
Bholanath Debnath
Jadu Nag Banshi
Nripendra Debnath
Sukesh kapali
Swapan Sarkar

Ajit Chandra Dey
Bikash Gope

Nepal Debnath
Badal Banik
Sachindra Sutradhar
Braja Gopal Datta
Suman Kr Saha
Subal debnath
Uttam Saha

Sanjit Debnath
Kartik Saha

Jiban Debnath
Haricharan Pantanti
Fanindra Debnath
Haripad Chakraborty
Tapan Debnath
Sanjoy Deb

Joydeb Sutradhar

67.6
67.2
67.04
66.6
66.4
66
66
65.8
65.4
65.2
65
65
65
64.4
63.6
63.4
63
63
62.4
62.28
62.2
62.2
62.2
62.2
62
61.6
61.4
61.2
60.6
60.4
60.4
59.8
59.6
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Suma Deb
tulshi Debnath
Dipa Sarkar
Rekha Goswami
Prabir Debnath
Rakhi Sarkar
Durjoy Debnath
Sagar Tanti
Sayan Paul
Ankurita Debnath
Mohini Shil
Priti Datta
Rupasi Deb
Sandip Deb
Abhijit Ghosh
Nabanita Sutradhar
Ashim Uria
Jiban Debnath
Samir Bin
Dipti Bikash Dhar
Rajesh Deb
Raju Deb
Binita Banik
Suraj Saha
Anujit Sarkar
Ashutosh Rudra Paul
Nayan Saha
Rupam Deb
Sourav Kar
Dwipjoy Karmakar
Ratna Debnath
Bishal Datta
Dipa Pandey

UG22-BAG-00770
ug22-bag-21534
UG22-BAH-14072
UG22-BAG-18745
UG22-BAH-19930
UG22-BAH-08842
UG22-BAG-03677
UG22-BAG-20144
UG22-BAG-08916
UG22-BAH-05059
UG22-BAG-21042
UG22-BAG-12495
UG22-BAG-10929
UG22-BAG-01924
UG22-BAG-26906
UG22-BAG-01232
UG22-BAG-06153
UG22-BAG-18362
UG22-BAG-14391
UG22-BAG-19329
UG22-BAG-10602
UG22-BAG-24642
UG22-BAH-09646
UG22-BAG-00546
UG22-BAH-19862
UG22-BAG-23816
UG22-BAH-22412
UG22-BAG-02632
UG22-BAG-21698
UG22-BAG-07027
UG22-BAH-08113
UG22-BAG-06219
UG22-BAG-23061

Sajal Deb

Santosh Debnath
Sambhu Sarkar

Ajit Goswami
Pranab Debnath
Manik Sarkar
Paritosh Debnath
Anil Tanti

Sanjib Chandra Paul
Dulal Debnath
Pintu Shil

Rajkumar Datta
Shyamal Deb
Subrata Deb

Adhir Ghosh

Subal Sutradhar
Ajit Uria

Swapan Debnath
Nirmal Bin

Dilip Dhar

Ratan Deb

Babul Deb

Bishnu Banik
Subal Chandra Saha
Khitish Sarkar
Keshab Rudra Paul
Dhruba Chandra Saha
Subal Deb

Bishnu Kar

Mintu Karmakar
Kali Pada Debnath
Bidhan Datta

Nilo Pandey

59.4
59.4
59.2
58.8
58.4
58.4
58.2
58.2
58.2
58
58
58
58
58
58
57.8
57.4
57.4
57.4
57.2
57.2
57
57
57
56.8
56.4
56.4
56.2
56.2
56
56
55.8
55.8
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Narayan Debnath
Anima Debnath
Pritibikash Debnath
Binoy Debnath
Animash Acharjee
Lipika Rudra Paul
Pinki Khatun

Puja Shaw
Rumpa Sharma
Santu Debnath
Ripan Acharjee
Debatosh Rudra Paul
Neha Chetri
Soma Datta
Rahul Deb
Sanjoy Giri
Sudip Chakraborty
Sukanta Debnath
Rajesh Debnath
Joy Saha
Pranoy Debnath
Bipasha Tanti
Banna Sen
Debojyoti Roy
Manisha Debnath
Bijoy Deb
Nikita Datta
Prasanjit Roy
Samrat Majumder
Abhijit Roy
Keya Acharjee
Animesh Kar
Ashim Saha

OFFLINE
UG2-BAG-07509
UG22-BAH-22442
UG22-BAG-04928
UG22-BAG-22758
Offline
UG22-BAH-08643
UG22-BAG-01623
UG22-BAG-05295
UG22-BAG-09751
UG22-BAG-04461
UG22-BAG-23232
UG22-BAH-00891
UG22-BAG-21341
UG22-BAG-13105
UG22-BAG-06871
UG22-BAG-24330
UG22-BAG-24776
UG22-BAG-25715
UG22-BAH-00471
UG22-BAH-03551
Offline
UG22-BAG-07999
UG22-BAH-20193
UG22-BAG-04162
UG22-BAG-21562
UG22-BAG-18194
UG22-BAG-14974
UG22-BAH-25650
UG22-BAH-28004
UG22-BAG-08800
UG22-BAG-08242
UG22-BAG-16287

Sajal Debnath
Arjun Debnath
Haridas Debnath
Jitendra Debnath
Bimal Acharjee
Gopal Rudra Paul
Sehandar Mia

Ram Charita Shaw
Chandan Sharma
Uttam Debnath
Rinku Acharjee
Keshab Rudra Paul
Gopal Chetri
Sahadeb Datta
Ranjit Kumar Deb
Hari sadhan Giri
Biplab Chakraborty
Mintu Debnath
Mukunda Debnath
Indrajit Saha
Samar Debnath
Bakul Tanti
Rabindra Sen
Dipak Chandra Roy
Jagadish Debnath
Mohan Lal Deb
Asish Datta
Manoranjan Roy
Sahadeb Majumder
Chittaranjan Roy
Lt. Dhani Bhusan Acharjee

Apu Kar
Bikash Saha

55.8
55.4
55.4
55.2
S5
SS
55
55
55
55
54.8
54.6
54.6
54.6
54.2
54.2
54
54
53.6
53.4
53.4
53.2
53
S3
53
52
52
52
52
51.8
51.4
51.2

50.2
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Nandita Bhowmik
Sima Rani Nama
Bhabatosh Sharma
Rajan Debnath
Debasish Datta
Sumit Deb
Suma Majumder
Mrinal Bhowmik
Pritam Acharjee
Jhuma Gope
RAJU DEBNATH
MOUTUSHI CHAKRABORTY
SANMITA DEBNATH
RANADIP GHOSH
SAGAR SARMA
SUDIPTA KAR
LAXMI BASAK
ARPITA RUDRA PAUL
AKANKSHA GHOSH
PRANKRISHNA BANIK
PARBATI MITRA
NANDINI ROY
DIYA GOPE
KOUSHIK SHARMA
RUMA SAHA
BISHU DEBROY
SANGITA PANURIA
AMARJIT CHAKRABORTY
JIBAN DEBNATH
TUTAN DEBNATH
NILMANI DATTA
AMLAN DEB

BISHAL BHOWMIK

UGZZ»BAG-11741
UG22-8AG-27909
UG22-8AG-22804
UG22-8AG-27387
UG22-8AG-21336
UGZZ-BAG~04355
UG22-8AG-18731
UG22-BAG-27571
UG22-BAG-27257
UG22-BAG-16688
OFFLINE
UG22-BAH-11308
UG22-BAH-15153
UG22-BAH-06316
UG22-BAH-01422
UG22-BAH-20569
UG22-BAH-09553
UG22-BAH-20411
UG22-BAH-11665
OFFLINE
UG22-BAH-06707
UG22-BAH-12811
UG22-BAH-03813
UG22-BAH-11881
UG22-BAG-03326
UG22-BAG-20608

UG22-BAH-23912
UG22-BAG-20582
UG22-BAG-09730
UG22-BAG-00288
UG22-BAG-21119
UG22-BAG-26857
UG22-BAG-19493

Nikhil Bhowmik

Chandan Nama
Niranjan Sharma
Rakhal Debnath
Dilip Datta
Sajal Deb
Anil Majumder
Mithu Bhowmik
Pradip Acharjee
Swapan Kumar Gope
LT SUBODH DEBNATH
BIPUL CHAKRABORTY
AMAL DEBNATH
PRANTOSH GHOSH
TAPAN SARMA
SUBAL KAR
KRISHNADHAN BASAK
SEPHAL RURA PAUL

TAPAN GHOSH

NITYANANDA BANIK

ANIL MITRA

NIKHIL ROY

LT GOUTAM GOPE

SWAPAN SHARMA

MINTU SAHA

DULAL DEBROY

JITU PANURIA

BIRENDRA CHAKRABORTY

JITENDRA DEBNATH

SUMAN DEBNATH

KUNJAMOHAN DATTA

AMAL DEBNATH

BRAJALAL BHOWMIK

50.2
50.2
48
47.4
45.6
45.08
42.2
40.8
40.4
30.8
82.20%
81.20%
77%
75.20%
74.20%
71.60%
67.80%
63.60%
62.40%
62%
61.40%
60.60%
59%
58.40%
58.40%
57%
56.80%
56.60%
56.40%
56.20%
55.60%
55.20%
54.80%
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SANJAY PANTANTI
KARTIK DEBNATH
BIPLAB GHOSH
PINKI GOPE
RIYA DEB
ABHUIT GHOSH
RAHUL GOPE
TUTAN DEBNATH
RUA ROY
PANKAJ SARKAR

UG22-BAH-02998
UG22-BAG-11435
UG22-BAG-06650
UG22-BAG-21288
UG22-BAG-21616
UG22-BAG-04008
UG22-BAG-20229
UG22-BAG-08040
UG22-BAG-21912
UG22-BAG-27355

SUJIT PANTANTI
PRIYALAL DEBNATH
SUJIT GHOSH
PRABIR GOPE
SWAPAN DEBBARMA
HARADHAN GHOSH
ARUN GOPE

PRADIP DEBNATH
MIHIR ROY

JOYDEB SARKAR

54.60%
54.20%
53.20%

53%
52.60%
51.40%
51.20%
51.20%
51.20%
49.20%
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